
Year County Fee Type

Titus County Sheriff Constable Fee's

2025

Fee Name OriginalFee Name

Justice Court Writ of Possession

Writ of Attachment

Writ of Execution

Writ of Garnishment

Writ of Possession

Writ of Sequestration

Fee
Amount

Fee Type
code

2025
2025

2025
2025

2025

2025

Titus
Titus
Titus
Titus
Titus
Titus

Writ & Order of Sale

Writ & Order of Sale

Writ & Order of Sale

Writ & Order of Sale

Writ & Order of Sale

Writ & Order of Sale

lustice Court Citation

Writ of Attachment

Writ of Execution

Writ of carnishment
Writ of Possession

Writ of Sequestration

$1OO.OO H

$lso.oo H

$175.OO H

$1OO,OO H

$lso,oo H

$lso.oo H


